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. 22 |REINTEGRO COMISION M222832 0.00 97,348.36 4,394,819.36 "

L- 22 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N598583 0.00 98,408.00 4,493,227 .36
— 24 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N696128 0.00 1,710.00 4,494,937 .36

24 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N840508 0.00 260,235.00 4,755,172.36

24 | 100527170830010196

24 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N837054 0.00 661,759.00 5,416,931.36

24 | 100680180830010196

25 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N418729 0.00 1,800.00 5,418,731.36

25 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N574090 0.00 50,570.00 5,469,301.36

25 | 100571970802004552

25 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO NO040172 0.00 66,861.00 5,536,162.36

25 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N944885 0.00 236,489.00 5,772,651.36

25 | 100703440890985139

25 | TRASLADO ENVIADO VIA SEBRA M216033 5,653,420.36 0.00 119,231.00

25 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N099030 0.00 1,318,393.00 1,437,624.00

28 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N297829 000 319,317.00 1,756,941.00

28 | 100703590900137577

28 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N703690 0.00 927.00 1,757,868.00

28 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N424547 0.00 8,488.00 1,766,356.00

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N884447 0.00 25,264.00 1,791,620.00

29 | 100703610900317776

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N941900 0.00 27,638.00 1,819,258.00

29 | 100703600900317776

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N765323 0.00 37,567.00 1,856,825.00

29 | 100563290806010592

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N083953 0.00 342,718.00 2,199,543.00

29 | 100578450900364255

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N145494 0.00 362,636.00 2,562,179.00

29 | 100702710825000532

29 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N144812 0.00 550,031.00 3,112,210.00

29 | 100702700825000532 v





